54395184
Student ID

Sex -1t
SSN

Latorre, Jose Alejandro

Other Institutions Attended

Rollins College
BACHELOR OF ARTS

Graduate Business

American Business Sch Paris
12 Rue Alexandre Parodi
75010 Paris

Rollins College

Holt Ave Box 2720

Winter Park, FL 327894496

External Degrees

05/13/2018

Beginning of Graduate Record

Fall 2019

Master Business Admin - 2 Year Major

Course
ACC 670
Instructor:
BUS 610

Instructor:
ECO 685
Instructor:
FIN 641

Instructor:
MAS 631
Instructor:
MGT 620
Instructor:
MGT 675

Instructor:

MKT 640
Instructor:

UM Semester GPA
UM Cum GPA

Graduate Business

Course Title

FIN REPT & ANLYS
Fabrizio Ferri

CRITICAL THINKING &
PERSUASION

Don Donelson

MNGRL DEC.GLBL ECO
David Kelly

VALU & FIN DEC MAK
Stefanos Delikouras
STAT MNGR DEC MAKE
Paul Sugrue

MNGING THRU PEOPLE
Chester Schriesheim
BUS POLICY & STRGY
Writing Credit

John Mezias

FOUND OF MKT MGT
Uzma Khan

3.475 UM Semester Totals
3.475 UM Cumulative Totals

Spring 2020

Master Business Admin - 2 Year Major

Attempted

2.000

2.000

2.000

2.000

2.000

2.000

2.000

2.000

Earned
2.000

2.000

2.000
2.000
2.000
2.000

2.000

2.000

Earned
Credits
16.000

16.000

Grade

A

A-

A+

Graded
Credits
16.000

16.000

UNIVERSITY
OF MIAMI

L)

MIAMI

CORAL GABLES, FLORIDA 33124

Qty Pts
8.000

7.400

6.000
5.400
7.400
7.400

6.000

8.000

Qty Pts
55.600

55.600

Course
ACC 671
Instructor:
BSL 690
Instructor:

BTE 610

Instructor:
FIN 642

Instructor:
MAS 632
Instructor;
MGT 648
Instructor;
MKT 650
Instructor:

UM Semester GPA
UM Cum GPA

Graduate Business

Course Title

ACC FOR DECISION MAKING
Dhananjay:Nanda:

LG ETH IMP.DEC MAK
Larry, ZicKlin

Paul Roth

FNDTN MGT INF SYS
Ola Henfridsson

THE FINANCIAL ENVR
Ville Rantala

MAS MODEL DEC MAKE
Tallys Yunes

PRIN OF OPER MGT
Nan Yang

STRAT MKT

Arun Sharma

3.314 UM Semester Totals
3.400 UM Cumulative Totals

Attempted
2.000

2.000

2.000
2.000
2.000
2.000

2.000

Fall 2020

Master Business Admin - 2 Year Major

Course

ACC 672
Instructor:
FIN 644
Instructor:
FIN 650
Instructor:
FIN 670
Instructor:
FIN 683
Instructor:
MKT 641
Instructor:

UM Semester GPA
UM Cum GPA

Course Title

ADV FIN ANALYSIS
Emmanuel De George
REAL EST INV & APP
Tobias Muhlhofer
FINANCIAL INVSTMNT
Tobias Muhlhofer
CORPORATE FINANCE
Michael Fuerst
FINANCIAL MODELING
W Brian Barrett
MARKETING RESEARCH
Diane Merians Penaloza

3.600 UM Semester Totals
3.457 UM Cumulative Totals

Attempted
2.000

2.000
2.000
2.000
2.000

2.000

Earned
2.000

2.000

2.000
2.000
2.000
2.000

2.000

Earned
Credits
14.000

30.000

Earned
2.000

2.000
2.000
2.000
2.000

2.000

Earned
Credits
12.000

42.000
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Grade

Graded
Credits
14.000

30.000

Grade

Graded
Credits
12.000

42.000

05/07/2021

Qty Pts
6.000

6.600

8.000
6.600
6.600
6.600

6.000

Qty Pts
46.400

102.000

Qty Pts
6.600

8.000
6.600
6.600
7.400

8.000

Qty Pts
43.200

145.200



54395184 Sex -t 05/07/2021
Student ID SSN UNIVERSITY

OF MIAMI
Latorre, Jose Alejandro lj
MIAMI

CORAL GABLES, FLORIDA 33124

Spring 2021
Graduate Business
Master Business Admin - 2 Year Major
Course Course Title Attempted Earned Grade Qty Pts
ECO 695 GLOBAL ECONOMICS 2.000 2.000 B+ 6.600
Instructor: Manuel Santos
FIN 660 INTERNATIONAL FIN 2.000 2.000 A+ 8.000
Instructor: Paulo Leme
FIN 679 PRIT EQTY VENTURE CAP 2.000 2.000 B 6.000
Instructor: Henrik Crongvist
FIN 686 PSYCH OF FIN MARKETS 2.000 2.000 B+ 6.600
Instructor: Alok Kumar
MGT 624 NEGOTIATION STRAT 2.000 2.000 B+ 6.600
Instructor: Teresa Scandura
MGT 625 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2.000 2.000 B+ 6.600
Instructor: Jose Ganitsky
MGT 677 CORP STRGY & ORGNZ 2.000 2.000 A 8.000
Instructor: Wei Shi
Earned Graded
Credits Credits Qty Pts
UM Semester GPA 3.457 UM Semester Totals 14.000 14.000 48.400
UM Cum GPA 3.457 UM Cumulative Totals 56.000 56.000 193.600

End of Undergraduate & Graduate
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